
 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 1: FOLLOW @IPSWICHTURFCLUB QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden
Plate - 1690m

14 January 2023 - 12:35

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:43.04
(0:19.47)

1:23.57
(0:11.03)

1:12.54
(0:11.49)

1:01.05
(0:12.11)

0:48.94
(0:12.38)

0:36.56
(0:12.22)

0:24.34
(0:12.55)

0:36.56

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 ROCKED 1 65.1 0:11.43 1:43.04 [1] 1:22.78 [9] 1:11.33 [10] 0:59.90 [10] 0:47.80 [11] 0:35.54 [11] 0:23.56 [8] 0:35.54

Chris Meehan 1200m 1200m (0:20.26) (0:11.45) (0:11.43) (0:12.10) (0:12.26) (0:11.98) (0:11.79)

2 1 BETTER CLASS 3 65.3 0:11.16 1:43.40 [2] 1:23.41 [8] 1:12.25 [5] 1:00.72 [5] 0:48.62 [5] 0:36.34 [6] 0:24.06 [7] 0:36.34 +8

Yvette Lewis 1400m 1400m (0:19.99) (0:11.16) (0:11.53) (0:12.10) (0:12.28) (0:12.28) (0:12.12)

3 9 ROYAL MAKEOVER 5 65.0 0:11.24 1:43.44 [3] 1:23.61 [5] 1:12.37 [4] 1:01.02 [4] 0:48.93 [3] 0:36.61 [4] 0:24.36 [4] 0:36.61 +4

Craig Robertson Overall 1400m (0:19.83) (0:11.24) (0:11.35) (0:12.09) (0:12.32) (0:12.25) (0:12.17)

4 5 ZOUCAN TOUCAN 10 64.5 0:11.35 1:43.57 [4] 1:23.29 [10] 1:11.92 [9] 1:00.57 [8] 0:48.56 [8] 0:36.29 [8] 0:24.27 [6] 0:36.29 +6

Ryan Wiggins 1400m 1200m (0:20.28) (0:11.37) (0:11.35) (0:12.01) (0:12.27) (0:12.02) (0:12.11)

5 6 EXCUSE ME 11 65.8 0:11.29 1:43.70 [5] 1:23.16 [11] 1:11.74 [11] 1:00.45 [11] 0:48.53 [10] 0:36.32 [9] 0:24.18 [9] 0:36.32 +6

Sean Cormack 1200m 1200m (0:20.54) (0:11.42) (0:11.29) (0:11.92) (0:12.21) (0:12.14) (0:12.24)

6 7 JOYBELLS 4 64.3 0:11.18 1:43.71 [6] 1:23.98 [3] 1:12.80 [3] 1:01.33 [3] 0:49.17 [4] 0:36.99 [3] 0:24.74 [3] 0:36.99 +0

Georgina Cartwright 1400m 1400m (0:19.73) (0:11.18) (0:11.47) (0:12.16) (0:12.18) (0:12.25) (0:12.50)

7 2 BOARDIE 7 65.4 0:11.03 1:44.07 [7] 1:24.60 [1] 1:13.57 [1] 1:02.07 [2] 0:49.91 [2] 0:37.59 [1] 0:25.35 [2] 0:37.59 +0

Jackson Murphy 1400m 1400m (0:19.47) (0:11.03) (0:11.50) (0:12.16) (0:12.32) (0:12.24) (0:12.53)

8 11 ZURI ZURI 2 64.4 0:11.39 1:44.34 [8] 1:24.40 [6] 1:13.01 [7] 1:01.61 [6] 0:49.51 [6] 0:37.31 [5] 0:25.13 [5] 0:37.31 +1

Lani Allen 1200m 1400m (0:19.94) (0:11.39) (0:11.40) (0:12.10) (0:12.20) (0:12.18) (0:12.51)

9 8 PHEEBLE'S SPIRIT 8 66.0 0:11.03 1:44.58 [9] 1:25.06 [2] 1:14.03 [2] 1:02.59 [1] 0:50.48 [1] 0:38.10 [2] 0:25.88 [1] 0:38.10 +5

Isabella Rabjones 1400m 1400m (0:19.52) (0:11.03) (0:11.44) (0:12.11) (0:12.38) (0:12.22) (0:12.61)

10 10 TANTALUM 6 64.8 0:11.50 1:44.63 [10] 1:24.66 [7] 1:13.08 [8] 1:01.58 [9] 0:49.48 [9] 0:37.20 [10] 0:24.89 [11] 0:37.20 +12

Melissa Cox 1200m 1200m (0:19.97) (0:11.58) (0:11.50) (0:12.10) (0:12.28) (0:12.31) (0:12.54)

Report Created:  Sat 14 January 2023  17:34 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 1: FOLLOW @IPSWICHTURFCLUB QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden
Plate - 1690m

14 January 2023 - 12:35

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:43.04
(0:19.47)

1:23.57
(0:11.03)

1:12.54
(0:11.49)

1:01.05
(0:12.11)

0:48.94
(0:12.38)

0:36.56
(0:12.22)

0:24.34
(0:12.55)

0:36.56

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 3 HEROIC MAPUTO 9 65.0 0:11.49 1:44.85 [11] 1:25.10 [4] 1:13.58 [6] 1:02.09 [7] 0:50.01 [7] 0:37.63 [7] 0:25.23 [10] 0:37.63 +13

Samantha Collett Overall 1200m (0:19.75) (0:11.52) (0:11.49) (0:12.08) (0:12.38) (0:12.40) (0:12.72)
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 1: FOLLOW @IPSWICHTURFCLUB QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden
Plate - 1690m

14 January 2023 - 12:35

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.79
(0:11.79)

0:36.56

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 ROCKED 1 65.1 0:11.43 0:11.77 [3] 1:43.04 0:35.54

Chris Meehan 1200m 1200m (0:11.77)

2 1 BETTER CLASS 3 65.3 0:11.16 0:11.94 [6] 2L 0:36.34 +8

Yvette Lewis 1400m 1400m (0:11.94)

3 9 ROYAL MAKEOVER 5 65.0 0:11.24 0:12.19 [1] 2.2L 0:36.61 +4

Craig Robertson Overall 1400m (0:12.19)

4 5 ZOUCAN TOUCAN 10 64.5 0:11.35 0:12.16 [5] 2.7L 0:36.29 +6

Ryan Wiggins 1400m 1200m (0:12.16)

5 6 EXCUSE ME 11 65.8 0:11.29 0:11.94 [9] 3.5L 0:36.32 +6

Sean Cormack 1200m 1200m (0:11.94)

6 7 JOYBELLS 4 64.3 0:11.18 0:12.24 [7] 3.6L 0:36.99 +0

Georgina Cartwright 1400m 1400m (0:12.24)

7 2 BOARDIE 7 65.4 0:11.03 0:12.82 [2] 5.6L 0:37.59 +0

Jackson Murphy 1400m 1400m (0:12.82)

8 11 ZURI ZURI 2 64.4 0:11.39 0:12.62 [8] 7.1L 0:37.31 +1

Lani Allen 1200m 1400m (0:12.62)

9 8 PHEEBLE'S SPIRIT 8 66.0 0:11.03 0:13.27 [4] 8.4L 0:38.10 +5

Isabella Rabjones 1400m 1400m (0:13.27)

10 10 TANTALUM 6 64.8 0:11.50 0:12.35 [10] 8.6L 0:37.20 +12

Melissa Cox 1200m 1200m (0:12.35)
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 1: FOLLOW @IPSWICHTURFCLUB QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden
Plate - 1690m

14 January 2023 - 12:35

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.79
(0:11.79)

0:36.56

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 3 HEROIC MAPUTO 9 65.0 0:11.49 0:12.51 [11] 9.9L 0:37.63 +13

Samantha Collett Overall 1200m (0:12.51)

Report Created:  Sat 14 January 2023  17:34 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 2: TAB Maiden Handicap - 1690m

14 January 2023 - 13:09

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:43.40
(0:19.60)

1:23.80
(0:11.71)

1:12.09
(0:12.03)

1:00.06
(0:12.26)

0:47.80
(0:12.10)

0:35.70
(0:11.90)

0:23.80
(0:11.94)

0:35.70

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 FAT FINGERS 8 63.3 0:11.62 1:43.40 [1] 1:23.31 [4] 1:11.48 [6] 0:59.59 [4] 0:47.42 [4] 0:35.28 [4] 0:23.40 [4] 0:35.28

Samantha Collett 600m 200m (0:20.09) (0:11.83) (0:11.89) (0:12.17) (0:12.14) (0:11.88) (0:11.78)

2 5 KARAPIRO 1 63.8 0:11.71 1:43.41 [2] 1:23.81 [1] 1:12.10 [1] 1:00.07 [1] 0:47.81 [1] 0:35.71 [1] 0:23.81 [1] 0:35.71 -1

Elione Chaves Overall 1400m (0:19.60) (0:11.71) (0:12.03) (0:12.26) (0:12.10) (0:11.90) (0:11.94)

3 6 CAOIMHE 6 62.4 0:11.69 1:43.47 [3] 1:23.44 [3] 1:11.75 [3] 0:59.74 [3] 0:47.49 [3] 0:35.57 [2] 0:23.72 [2] 0:35.57 -3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Overall 1400m (0:20.03) (0:11.69) (0:12.01) (0:12.25) (0:11.92) (0:11.85) (0:11.85)

4 4 STAC POLLAIDH 2 62.6 0:11.71 1:43.63 [4] 1:23.43 [6] 1:11.72 [5] 0:59.73 [5] 0:47.55 [5] 0:35.51 [5] 0:23.77 [3] 0:35.51 -4

Georgina Cartwright 600m 1400m (0:20.20) (0:11.71) (0:11.99) (0:12.18) (0:12.04) (0:11.74) (0:11.85)

5 11 SHE SHALL RULE 5 63.0 0:11.68 1:43.81 [5] 1:23.23 [8] 1:11.55 [8] 0:59.56 [8] 0:47.38 [8] 0:35.39 [7] 0:23.71 [5] 0:35.39 -4

Micheal Hellyer 1400m 1400m (0:20.58) (0:11.68) (0:11.99) (0:12.18) (0:11.99) (0:11.68) (0:11.80)

6 9 A DEVIL'S CHANCE 11 62.9 0:11.61 1:44.06 [6] 1:23.31 [9] 1:11.70 [9] 0:59.57 [9] 0:47.52 [9] 0:35.49 [9] 0:23.71 [8] 0:35.49 -1

Morgan Butler 1400m 1400m (0:20.75) (0:11.61) (0:12.13) (0:12.05) (0:12.03) (0:11.78) (0:11.83)

7 8 PARIS FASHION 4 64.0 0:11.76 1:44.73 [7] 1:24.41 [7] 1:12.65 [7] 1:00.55 [7] 0:48.37 [7] 0:36.33 [6] 0:24.34 [7] 0:36.33 +2

Corey Bayliss Overall 1400m (0:20.32) (0:11.76) (0:12.10) (0:12.18) (0:12.04) (0:11.99) (0:12.07)

8 12 SLICK HEELS 3 63.8 0:11.73 1:45.20 [8] 1:25.23 [2] 1:13.50 [2] 1:01.59 [2] 0:49.29 [2] 0:37.11 [3] 0:24.92 [6] 0:37.11 +1

Melea Castle Overall 1400m (0:19.97) (0:11.73) (0:11.91) (0:12.30) (0:12.18) (0:12.19) (0:12.33)

9 3 MOONLIGHT COWBOY 12 62.7 0:11.72 1:46.00 [9] 1:25.88 [5] 1:14.16 [4] 1:01.93 [6] 0:49.76 [6] 0:37.59 [8] 0:25.30 [9] 0:37.59 +7

Rikki Jamieson Overall 1400m (0:20.12) (0:11.72) (0:12.23) (0:12.17) (0:12.17) (0:12.29) (0:12.47)

Scratched: Chicago Field (#1), Heroic Maputo (#2), Heart Of Marble (#10), Zuri Zuri (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 14 January 2023  17:34 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 2: TAB Maiden Handicap - 1690m

14 January 2023 - 13:09

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.86
(0:11.86)

0:35.70

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 FAT FINGERS 8 63.3 0:11.62 0:11.62 [4] 1:43.40 0:35.28

Samantha Collett 600m 200m (0:11.62)

2 5 KARAPIRO 1 63.8 0:11.71 0:11.87 [1] 0.1L 0:35.71 -1

Elione Chaves Overall 1400m (0:11.87)

3 6 CAOIMHE 6 62.4 0:11.69 0:11.87 [2] 0.3L 0:35.57 -3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Overall 1400m (0:11.87)

4 4 STAC POLLAIDH 2 62.6 0:11.71 0:11.92 [3] 1.1L 0:35.51 -4

Georgina Cartwright 600m 1400m (0:11.92)

5 11 SHE SHALL RULE 5 63.0 0:11.68 0:11.91 [5] 2.1L 0:35.39 -4

Micheal Hellyer 1400m 1400m (0:11.91)

6 9 A DEVIL'S CHANCE 11 62.9 0:11.61 0:11.88 [6] 3.4L 0:35.49 -1

Morgan Butler 1400m 1400m (0:11.88)

7 8 PARIS FASHION 4 64.0 0:11.76 0:12.27 [7] 7.2L 0:36.33 +2

Corey Bayliss Overall 1400m (0:12.27)

8 12 SLICK HEELS 3 63.8 0:11.73 0:12.59 [8] 10L 0:37.11 +1

Melea Castle Overall 1400m (0:12.59)

9 3 MOONLIGHT COWBOY 12 62.7 0:11.72 0:12.83 [9] 14.5L 0:37.59 +7

Rikki Jamieson Overall 1400m (0:12.83)

Scratched: Chicago Field (#1), Heroic Maputo (#2), Heart Of Marble (#10), Zuri Zuri (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 14 January 2023  17:34 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 3: WWW.IEEC.COM.AU QTIS Three-Year-Old BENCHMARK 68
Handicap - 1350m

14 January 2023 - 13:45

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.47
(0:11.06)

1:08.41
(0:11.05)

0:57.36
(0:11.08)

0:46.28
(0:11.47)

0:34.81
(0:11.56)

0:23.25
(0:11.45)

0:34.81

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 THE VOWELS 3 66.7 0:11.04 1:19.47 [1] 1:07.97 [4] 0:56.93 [4] 0:45.79 [4] 0:34.40 [4] 0:23.05 [3] 0:34.40

Sean Cormack 1200m 1200m (0:11.50) (0:11.04) (0:11.14) (0:11.39) (0:11.35) (0:11.25)

2 6 PORKY 2 66.0 0:11.07 1:19.60 [2] 1:08.39 [2] 0:57.32 [2] 0:46.19 [2] 0:34.71 [2] 0:23.28 [2] 0:34.71 +0

Anthony Allen 1200m 1200m (0:11.21) (0:11.07) (0:11.13) (0:11.48) (0:11.43) (0:11.39)

3 4 DIANA'S AFFAIR 4 67.3 0:10.95 1:19.70 [3] 1:08.18 [5] 0:57.23 [3] 0:46.08 [3] 0:34.66 [3] 0:23.22 [4] 0:34.66 -4

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:11.52) (0:10.95) (0:11.15) (0:11.42) (0:11.44) (0:11.47)

4 5 GOLDEELUCK 5 66.7 0:11.10 1:19.71 [4] 1:08.16 [6] 0:57.06 [5] 0:45.93 [5] 0:34.53 [5] 0:23.15 [6] 0:34.53 -2

Jake Molloy 1200m 1200m (0:11.55) (0:11.10) (0:11.13) (0:11.40) (0:11.38) (0:11.47)

5 1 HYDE 6 65.7 0:11.13 1:19.93 [5] 1:08.48 [3] 0:57.17 [6] 0:46.04 [6] 0:34.69 [6] 0:23.34 [5] 0:34.69 +1

Micheal Hellyer 1000m 1000m (0:11.45) (0:11.31) (0:11.13) (0:11.35) (0:11.35) (0:11.41)

6 3 GREYLANDER 1 66.2 0:11.05 1:20.09 [6] 1:09.03 [1] 0:57.98 [1] 0:46.90 [1] 0:35.43 [1] 0:23.87 [1] 0:35.43 -3

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:11.06) (0:11.05) (0:11.08) (0:11.47) (0:11.56) (0:11.59)

Report Created:  Sat 14 January 2023  17:34 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 3: WWW.IEEC.COM.AU QTIS Three-Year-Old BENCHMARK 68
Handicap - 1350m

14 January 2023 - 13:45

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.80
(0:11.80)

0:34.81

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 THE VOWELS 3 66.7 0:11.04 0:11.80 [1] 1:19.47 0:34.40

Sean Cormack 1200m 1200m (0:11.80)

2 6 PORKY 2 66.0 0:11.07 0:11.89 [2] 0.8L 0:34.71 +0

Anthony Allen 1200m 1200m (0:11.89)

3 4 DIANA'S AFFAIR 4 67.3 0:10.95 0:11.75 [4] 1.3L 0:34.66 -4

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:11.75)

4 5 GOLDEELUCK 5 66.7 0:11.10 0:11.68 [6] 1.4L 0:34.53 -2

Jake Molloy 1200m 1200m (0:11.68)

5 1 HYDE 6 65.7 0:11.13 0:11.93 [5] 2.7L 0:34.69 +1

Micheal Hellyer 1000m 1000m (0:11.93)

6 3 GREYLANDER 1 66.2 0:11.05 0:12.28 [3] 3.5L 0:35.43 -3

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:12.28)

Report Created:  Sat 14 January 2023  17:34 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 4: IEEC OPEN EVENING 2 FEBRUARY RATINGS BAND 0 - 58
Handicap - 1200m

14 January 2023 - 14:19

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.65
(0:13.55)

0:56.10
(0:10.79)

0:45.31
(0:11.05)

0:34.26
(0:11.11)

0:23.15
(0:11.45)

0:11.70
(0:11.70)

0:34.26

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 13 ALFA LILY 3 67.1 0:11.06 1:09.65 [1] 0:55.97 [3] 0:44.91 [4] 0:33.81 [4] 0:22.66 [3] 0:11.48 [3] 1:09.65 0:33.81

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Overall 1000m (0:13.68) (0:11.06) (0:11.10) (0:11.15) (0:11.18) (0:11.48)

2 14 MILAGRO 10 67.5 0:10.90 1:10.07 [2] 0:55.39 [8] 0:44.49 [9] 0:33.59 [8] 0:22.53 [8] 0:11.39 [7] 2.3L 0:33.59 +5

Sean Cormack 800m 1000m (0:14.68) (0:10.90) (0:10.90) (0:11.06) (0:11.14) (0:11.39)

3 9 ALBERT'S IN CHARGE 12 67.7 0:10.82 1:10.10 [3] 0:56.51 [2] 0:45.69 [2] 0:34.65 [1] 0:23.60 [1] 0:12.15 [1] 2.5L 0:34.65 -3

Lani Allen 1000m 1000m (0:13.59) (0:10.82) (0:11.04) (0:11.05) (0:11.45) (0:12.15)

4 3 LITTLE VISTA 9 69.5 0:10.79 1:10.13 [4] 0:56.58 [1] 0:45.79 [1] 0:34.74 [2] 0:23.60 [2] 0:12.12 [2] 2.7L 0:34.74 +2

Morgan Butler 1000m 1000m (0:13.55) (0:10.79) (0:11.05) (0:11.14) (0:11.48) (0:12.12)

5 1 ART HEIST 4 67.3 0:10.88 1:10.21 [5] 0:56.18 [6] 0:45.30 [5] 0:34.19 [6] 0:22.92 [6] 0:11.63 [5] 3.1L 0:34.19 +2

Craig Robertson 1000m 1000m (0:14.03) (0:10.88) (0:11.11) (0:11.27) (0:11.29) (0:11.63)

6 5 START STRUTTING 5 68.3 0:10.93 1:10.28 [6] 0:56.27 [5] 0:45.34 [6] 0:34.30 [5] 0:23.19 [5] 0:12.07 [4] 3.4L 0:34.30 +2

Madeleine Wishart 1000m 1000m (0:14.01) (0:10.93) (0:11.04) (0:11.11) (0:11.12) (0:12.07)

7 10 SPILL THE DIAMONDS 13 67.1 0:11.04 1:10.37 [7] 0:56.26 [7] 0:45.22 [7] 0:34.13 [7] 0:22.98 [7] 0:11.66 [6] 3.9L 0:34.13 +2

Elione Chaves 1000m 1000m (0:14.11) (0:11.04) (0:11.09) (0:11.15) (0:11.32) (0:11.66)

8 11 HERECUM DA DRUMS 2 67.2 0:10.75 1:10.70 [8] 0:56.00 [9] 0:45.25 [8] 0:34.27 [9] 0:23.23 [9] 0:11.77 [9] 5.7L 0:34.27 +0

Corey Bayliss 1000m 1000m (0:14.70) (0:10.75) (0:10.98) (0:11.04) (0:11.46) (0:11.77)

9 2 GREY NOISE 1 67.5 0:10.91 1:12.49 [9] 0:58.80 [4] 0:47.89 [3] 0:36.83 [3] 0:25.52 [4] 0:13.73 [8] 16.2L 0:36.83 -1

Yvette Lewis 1000m 1000m (0:13.69) (0:10.91) (0:11.06) (0:11.31) (0:11.79) (0:13.73)

Scratched: Our Magnus (#4), Boom Ranga (#6), Fire Kirin (#7), Zanazou (#8), That's A Miracle (#12)

Report Created:  Sat 14 January 2023  17:34 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 5: GREAT NORTHERN BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1100m

14 January 2023 - 15:06

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:03.28
(0:08.35)

0:54.93
(0:10.56)

0:44.37
(0:10.64)

0:33.73
(0:10.83)

0:22.90
(0:11.02)

0:11.88
(0:11.88)

0:33.73

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 THE BILLIONAIRE 3 71.3 0:08.81 1:03.28 [1] 0:54.47 [6] 0:44.31 [2] 0:33.70 [2] 0:22.90 [1] 0:11.88 [1] 1:03.28 0:33.70

Paul Hammersley Overall Overall (0:08.81) (0:10.16) (0:10.61) (0:10.80) (0:11.02) (0:11.88)

2 9 NORTHULDRA 10 69.1 0:08.87 1:03.55 [2] 0:54.68 [7] 0:43.97 [7] 0:33.25 [8] 0:22.41 [7] 0:11.60 [4] 1.5L 0:33.25 +5

Ryan Wiggins 1000m Overall (0:08.87) (0:10.71) (0:10.72) (0:10.84) (0:10.81) (0:11.60)

3 3 BEAU IDEAL 4 68.6 0:08.95 1:03.59 [3] 0:54.64 [8] 0:43.99 [8] 0:33.47 [6] 0:22.67 [5] 0:11.59 [5] 1.7L 0:33.47 +4

Georgina Cartwright 800m Overall (0:08.95) (0:10.65) (0:10.52) (0:10.80) (0:11.08) (0:11.59)

4 2 KUDU 1 69.2 0:08.50 1:03.64 [4] 0:55.14 [3] 0:44.62 [3] 0:33.93 [3] 0:23.08 [3] 0:11.79 [3] 1.9L 0:33.93 +0

Jake Molloy 1000m Overall (0:08.50) (0:10.52) (0:10.69) (0:10.85) (0:11.29) (0:11.79)

5 7 CHARGED 7 69.1 0:08.77 1:03.65 [5] 0:54.88 [5] 0:44.11 [6] 0:33.44 [7] 0:22.45 [8] 0:11.42 [7] 2L 0:33.44 +3

Angela Jones 800m Overall (0:08.77) (0:10.77) (0:10.67) (0:10.99) (0:11.03) (0:11.42)

6 10 ROSE BY DESIGN 11 69.4 0:08.47 1:03.76 [6] 0:55.29 [2] 0:44.69 [4] 0:33.81 [4] 0:22.88 [4] 0:11.72 [6] 2.5L 0:33.81 +4

Corey Bayliss 1000m Overall (0:08.47) (0:10.60) (0:10.88) (0:10.93) (0:11.16) (0:11.72)

7 5 ORSETTO 5 68.6 0:08.63 1:04.09 [7] 0:55.46 [4] 0:44.87 [5] 0:34.09 [5] 0:23.02 [6] 0:11.83 [8] 4.3L 0:34.09 +3

Yvette Lewis 1000m Overall (0:08.63) (0:10.59) (0:10.78) (0:11.07) (0:11.19) (0:11.83)

8 1 VICI 6 69.7 0:08.35 1:04.10 [8] 0:55.75 [1] 0:45.19 [1] 0:34.55 [1] 0:23.64 [2] 0:12.28 [2] 4.4L 0:34.55 +3

Jackson Murphy 1000m Overall (0:08.35) (0:10.56) (0:10.64) (0:10.91) (0:11.36) (0:12.28)

Scratched: Dark Horse (#6), Deepour (#8), Top Bird (#11)

Report Created:  Sat 14 January 2023  17:34 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 6: LORRAE'S 40TH BIRTHDAY BENCHMARK 68 Handicap - 1690m

14 January 2023 - 15:50

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:42.97
(0:20.31)

1:22.66
(0:11.69)

1:10.97
(0:11.86)

0:59.11
(0:12.09)

0:47.02
(0:11.92)

0:35.10
(0:11.73)

0:23.37
(0:11.61)

0:35.10

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 DIS GO BOOM 4 63.4 0:11.61 1:42.97 [1] 1:22.66 [1] 1:10.97 [1] 0:59.11 [1] 0:47.02 [1] 0:35.10 [1] 0:23.37 [1] 0:35.10

Jake Molloy 400m 400m (0:20.31) (0:11.69) (0:11.86) (0:12.09) (0:11.92) (0:11.73) (0:11.61)

2 2 RAGING POLE 5 65.0 0:11.42 1:43.07 [2] 1:22.30 [4] 1:10.70 [4] 0:58.62 [7] 0:46.30 [8] 0:34.42 [8] 0:22.99 [7] 0:34.42 +10

Angela Jones 200m 200m (0:20.77) (0:11.60) (0:12.08) (0:12.32) (0:11.88) (0:11.43) (0:11.57)

3 8 CALM SEEKER 9 65.9 0:11.29 1:43.09 [3] 1:21.77 [9] 1:10.13 [9] 0:58.42 [8] 0:46.33 [7] 0:34.61 [7] 0:23.32 [2] 0:34.61 +9

Jason Taylor 400m 600m (0:21.32) (0:11.64) (0:11.71) (0:12.09) (0:11.72) (0:11.29) (0:11.52)

4 1 RUBY'S LAD 1 64.6 0:11.29 1:43.20 [4] 1:21.89 [8] 1:10.33 [8] 0:58.45 [9] 0:46.24 [9] 0:34.47 [9] 0:23.04 [9] 0:34.47 +5

Yvette Lewis 200m 200m (0:21.31) (0:11.56) (0:11.88) (0:12.21) (0:11.77) (0:11.43) (0:11.75)

5 5 IMPEL GAZELLE 6 63.0 0:11.66 1:43.27 [5] 1:22.54 [3] 1:10.86 [5] 0:59.05 [4] 0:46.89 [4] 0:35.10 [3] 0:23.44 [4] 0:35.10 -1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 200m 600m (0:20.73) (0:11.68) (0:11.81) (0:12.16) (0:11.79) (0:11.66) (0:11.78)

6 4 FLYING ROTHE 2 63.3 0:11.51 1:43.34 [6] 1:22.53 [5] 1:10.87 [6] 0:58.93 [6] 0:46.74 [6] 0:34.94 [6] 0:23.29 [8] 0:34.94 +5

Luke Dittman 200m 200m (0:20.81) (0:11.66) (0:11.94) (0:12.19) (0:11.80) (0:11.65) (0:11.78)

7 7 SMOKEY DIAMOND 7 63.3 0:11.54 1:43.42 [7] 1:22.56 [6] 1:11.02 [3] 0:59.22 [3] 0:47.06 [3] 0:35.21 [4] 0:23.45 [5] 0:35.21 +5

Isabella Rabjones 400m 1400m (0:20.86) (0:11.54) (0:11.80) (0:12.16) (0:11.85) (0:11.76) (0:11.74)

8 10 GIVEITALLALI 8 63.2 0:11.63 1:43.63 [8] 1:23.09 [2] 1:11.46 [2] 0:59.76 [2] 0:47.56 [2] 0:35.64 [2] 0:23.92 [2] 0:35.64 +6

Rikki Jamieson 600m 1400m (0:20.54) (0:11.63) (0:11.70) (0:12.20) (0:11.92) (0:11.72) (0:11.92)

9 6 RISING STAR 10 63.9 0:11.64 1:43.97 [9] 1:23.03 [7] 1:11.39 [7] 0:59.70 [5] 0:47.58 [5] 0:35.68 [5] 0:24.03 [6] 0:35.68 +10

Elione Chaves 600m 1400m (0:20.94) (0:11.64) (0:11.69) (0:12.12) (0:11.90) (0:11.65) (0:11.97)

Scratched: Go Millo (#9)

Report Created:  Sat 14 January 2023  17:34 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 6: LORRAE'S 40TH BIRTHDAY BENCHMARK 68 Handicap - 1690m

14 January 2023 - 15:50

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.76
(0:11.76)

0:35.10

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 DIS GO BOOM 4 63.4 0:11.61 0:11.76 [1] 1:42.97 0:35.10

Jake Molloy 400m 400m (0:11.76)

2 2 RAGING POLE 5 65.0 0:11.42 0:11.42 [6] 0.5L 0:34.42 +10

Angela Jones 200m 200m (0:11.42)

3 8 CALM SEEKER 9 65.9 0:11.29 0:11.80 [2] 0.6L 0:34.61 +9

Jason Taylor 400m 600m (0:11.80)

4 1 RUBY'S LAD 1 64.6 0:11.29 0:11.29 [8] 1.1L 0:34.47 +5

Yvette Lewis 200m 200m (0:11.29)

5 5 IMPEL GAZELLE 6 63.0 0:11.66 0:11.66 [3] 1.4L 0:35.10 -1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 200m 600m (0:11.66)

6 4 FLYING ROTHE 2 63.3 0:11.51 0:11.51 [7] 1.7L 0:34.94 +5

Luke Dittman 200m 200m (0:11.51)

7 7 SMOKEY DIAMOND 7 63.3 0:11.54 0:11.71 [4] 2.1L 0:35.21 +5

Isabella Rabjones 400m 1400m (0:11.71)

8 10 GIVEITALLALI 8 63.2 0:11.63 0:12.00 [5] 3.1L 0:35.64 +6

Rikki Jamieson 600m 1400m (0:12.00)

9 6 RISING STAR 10 63.9 0:11.64 0:12.06 [9] 4.9L 0:35.68 +10

Elione Chaves 600m 1400m (0:12.06)

Scratched: Go Millo (#9)

Report Created:  Sat 14 January 2023  17:34 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 7: THE BARN FAMILY RESTAURANT RATINGS BAND 0 - 60
Handicap - 1690m

14 January 2023 - 16:30

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:42.97
(0:20.38)

1:22.59
(0:11.86)

1:10.73
(0:12.16)

0:58.57
(0:12.24)

0:46.33
(0:12.04)

0:34.29
(0:11.60)

0:22.69
(0:11.15)

0:34.29

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 GRINZINGER KNIGHT 13 65.4 0:11.15 1:42.97 [1] 1:22.58 [2] 1:10.58 [2] 0:58.57 [1] 0:46.33 [1] 0:34.29 [1] 0:22.69 [1] 0:34.29

Isabella Rabjones 400m 400m (0:20.39) (0:12.00) (0:12.01) (0:12.24) (0:12.04) (0:11.60) (0:11.15)

2 2 STORM ATTACK 11 63.5 0:11.47 1:44.00 [2] 1:23.53 [4] 1:11.45 [4] 0:59.16 [4] 0:47.05 [3] 0:35.10 [3] 0:23.39 [3] 0:35.10 +0

Melea Castle 400m 400m (0:20.47) (0:12.08) (0:12.29) (0:12.11) (0:11.95) (0:11.71) (0:11.47)

3 10 JERONIMOS 5 64.3 0:11.48 1:44.01 [3] 1:23.14 [5] 1:11.44 [3] 0:59.21 [3] 0:47.00 [4] 0:34.93 [4] 0:23.17 [4] 0:34.93 +2

Ryan Wiggins 400m 400m (0:20.87) (0:11.70) (0:12.23) (0:12.21) (0:12.07) (0:11.76) (0:11.48)

4 11 POLE VOLTER 6 63.7 0:11.65 1:44.08 [4] 1:23.70 [1] 1:11.84 [1] 0:59.54 [2] 0:47.28 [2] 0:35.26 [2] 0:23.56 [2] 0:35.26 +5

Sean Cormack Overall 400m (0:20.38) (0:11.86) (0:12.30) (0:12.26) (0:12.02) (0:11.70) (0:11.65)

5 1 NAVAL STRIKE 1 65.7 0:11.31 1:44.36 [5] 1:23.34 [8] 1:11.30 [7] 0:59.28 [6] 0:47.17 [5] 0:35.19 [5] 0:23.31 [5] 0:35.19 +7

Yvette Lewis 400m 400m (0:21.02) (0:12.04) (0:12.02) (0:12.11) (0:11.98) (0:11.88) (0:11.31)

6 7 GLASHABEE 10 64.2 0:11.58 1:44.37 [6] 1:23.04 [9] 1:11.23 [9] 0:59.17 [8] 0:46.91 [8] 0:35.13 [8] 0:23.27 [7] 0:35.13 +7

Elione Chaves 400m 200m (0:21.33) (0:11.81) (0:12.06) (0:12.26) (0:11.78) (0:11.86) (0:11.69)

7 6 SPURIOUS 8 62.8 0:11.61 1:44.49 [7] 1:23.49 [6] 1:11.43 [6] 0:59.38 [7] 0:47.20 [6] 0:35.22 [7] 0:23.37 [6] 0:35.22 +3

Luke Dittman 200m 400m (0:21.00) (0:12.06) (0:12.05) (0:12.18) (0:11.98) (0:11.85) (0:11.61)

8 13 CLEARY ADONIS 3 63.4 0:11.60 1:44.50 [8] 1:23.50 [7] 1:11.39 [8] 0:59.16 [9] 0:46.95 [9] 0:35.15 [9] 0:23.28 [10] 0:35.15 +0

Micheal Hellyer 400m 400m (0:21.00) (0:12.11) (0:12.23) (0:12.21) (0:11.80) (0:11.87) (0:11.60)

9 4 PERNELL 4 63.9 0:11.48 1:44.61 [9] 1:23.22 [10] 1:11.14 [11] 0:59.10 [11] 0:46.68 [11] 0:34.87 [11] 0:23.38 [9] 0:34.87 +5

Danny Peisley 400m 400m (0:21.39) (0:12.08) (0:12.04) (0:12.42) (0:11.81) (0:11.49) (0:11.48)

10 12 FORBIDDEN ONE 9 63.6 0:11.62 1:44.69 [10] 1:23.30 [11] 1:11.40 [10] 0:59.30 [10] 0:47.04 [10] 0:35.21 [10] 0:23.38 [11] 0:35.21 +4

Angela Jones 200m 200m (0:21.39) (0:11.90) (0:12.10) (0:12.26) (0:11.83) (0:11.83) (0:11.76)

Scratched: Magic Mikey (#8), Harbelle (#9)

Report Created:  Sat 14 January 2023  17:34 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 7: THE BARN FAMILY RESTAURANT RATINGS BAND 0 - 60
Handicap - 1690m

14 January 2023 - 16:30

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:42.97
(0:20.38)

1:22.59
(0:11.86)

1:10.73
(0:12.16)

0:58.57
(0:12.24)

0:46.33
(0:12.04)

0:34.29
(0:11.60)

0:22.69
(0:11.15)

0:34.29

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 5 TAKUNAI 2 61.2 0:11.85 1:45.15 [11] 1:24.68 [3] 1:12.49 [5] 1:00.19 [5] 0:47.81 [7] 0:35.96 [6] 0:24.01 [8] 0:35.96 +9

Georgina Cartwright 800m 800m (0:20.47) (0:12.19) (0:12.30) (0:12.38) (0:11.85) (0:11.95) (0:12.01)

12 14 SHADIE MILLY 14 62.8 0:11.67 1:45.28 [12] 1:23.60 [12] 1:11.49 [12] 0:59.48 [12] 0:47.24 [12] 0:35.57 [12] 0:23.86 [12] 0:35.57 +8

Corey Bayliss 600m 800m (0:21.68) (0:12.11) (0:12.01) (0:12.24) (0:11.67) (0:11.71) (0:11.82)

Scratched: Magic Mikey (#8), Harbelle (#9)

Report Created:  Sat 14 January 2023  17:34 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 7: THE BARN FAMILY RESTAURANT RATINGS BAND 0 - 60
Handicap - 1690m

14 January 2023 - 16:30

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.54
(0:11.54)

0:34.29

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 GRINZINGER KNIGHT 13 65.4 0:11.15 0:11.54 [1] 1:42.97 0:34.29

Isabella Rabjones 400m 400m (0:11.54)

2 2 STORM ATTACK 11 63.5 0:11.47 0:11.92 [2] 6L 0:35.10 +0

Melea Castle 400m 400m (0:11.92)

3 10 JERONIMOS 5 64.3 0:11.48 0:11.69 [4] 6.1L 0:34.93 +2

Ryan Wiggins 400m 400m (0:11.69)

4 11 POLE VOLTER 6 63.7 0:11.65 0:11.91 [3] 6.5L 0:35.26 +5

Sean Cormack Overall 400m (0:11.91)

5 1 NAVAL STRIKE 1 65.7 0:11.31 0:12.00 [5] 8L 0:35.19 +7

Yvette Lewis 400m 400m (0:12.00)

6 7 GLASHABEE 10 64.2 0:11.58 0:11.58 [8] 8.1L 0:35.13 +7

Elione Chaves 400m 200m (0:11.58)

7 6 SPURIOUS 8 62.8 0:11.61 0:11.76 [6] 8.6L 0:35.22 +3

Luke Dittman 200m 400m (0:11.76)

8 13 CLEARY ADONIS 3 63.4 0:11.60 0:11.68 [9] 8.7L 0:35.15 +0

Micheal Hellyer 400m 400m (0:11.68)

9 4 PERNELL 4 63.9 0:11.48 0:11.90 [7] 9.2L 0:34.87 +5

Danny Peisley 400m 400m (0:11.90)

10 12 FORBIDDEN ONE 9 63.6 0:11.62 0:11.62 [10] 9.5L 0:35.21 +4

Angela Jones 200m 200m (0:11.62)

Scratched: Magic Mikey (#8), Harbelle (#9)

Report Created:  Sat 14 January 2023  17:34 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 7: THE BARN FAMILY RESTAURANT RATINGS BAND 0 - 60
Handicap - 1690m

14 January 2023 - 16:30

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.54
(0:11.54)

0:34.29

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 5 TAKUNAI 2 61.2 0:11.85 0:12.00 [11] 12.3L 0:35.96 +9

Georgina Cartwright 800m 800m (0:12.00)

12 14 SHADIE MILLY 14 62.8 0:11.67 0:12.04 [12] 13.1L 0:35.57 +8

Corey Bayliss 600m 800m (0:12.04)

Scratched: Magic Mikey (#8), Harbelle (#9)

Report Created:  Sat 14 January 2023  17:34 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 8: SIRROMET BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 1350m

14 January 2023 - 17:05

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.81
(0:11.22)

1:08.59
(0:11.12)

0:57.47
(0:11.43)

0:46.04
(0:11.54)

0:34.50
(0:11.53)

0:22.97
(0:11.39)

0:34.50

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 PIVOTAL MOTION 8 66.0 0:11.12 1:19.81 [1] 1:08.59 [1] 0:57.47 [1] 0:46.04 [1] 0:34.50 [1] 0:22.97 [1] 0:34.50

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:11.22) (0:11.12) (0:11.43) (0:11.54) (0:11.53) (0:11.39)

2 7 CHARGE ON 5 66.1 0:11.08 1:19.98 [2] 1:08.46 [5] 0:57.38 [4] 0:45.85 [3] 0:34.24 [3] 0:22.74 [3] 0:34.24 +1

Elione Chaves 1200m 1200m (0:11.52) (0:11.08) (0:11.53) (0:11.61) (0:11.50) (0:11.22)

3 1 BRILLIANT CONCEPT 9 64.8 0:11.29 1:20.23 [3] 1:08.46 [8] 0:56.99 [8] 0:45.56 [8] 0:33.99 [8] 0:22.68 [8] 0:33.99 +0

Luke Dittman 1200m 200m (0:11.77) (0:11.47) (0:11.43) (0:11.57) (0:11.31) (0:11.39)

4 10 DREAM SONG 2 66.9 0:11.36 1:20.27 [4] 1:08.61 [7] 0:57.22 [7] 0:45.75 [7] 0:34.32 [7] 0:22.77 [7] 0:34.32 -2

Wendy Peel 1200m 400m (0:11.66) (0:11.39) (0:11.47) (0:11.43) (0:11.55) (0:11.36)

5 4 WHAT THE FUSS 6 65.8 0:11.05 1:20.35 [5] 1:08.96 [2] 0:57.91 [2] 0:46.46 [2] 0:34.84 [2] 0:23.24 [2] 0:34.84 +0

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:11.39) (0:11.05) (0:11.45) (0:11.62) (0:11.60) (0:11.46)

6 6 CHECKERS 7 65.7 0:11.18 1:20.46 [6] 1:08.53 [9] 0:56.96 [9] 0:45.55 [9] 0:34.01 [9] 0:22.83 [9] 0:34.01 +0

Tiffani Brooker 600m 600m (0:11.93) (0:11.57) (0:11.41) (0:11.54) (0:11.18) (0:11.19)

7 5 BROOK HILL 3 65.6 0:11.36 1:20.46 [7] 1:09.01 [4] 0:57.65 [6] 0:46.13 [6] 0:34.61 [6] 0:23.15 [5] 0:34.61 +1

Lani Allen 1200m 1200m (0:11.45) (0:11.36) (0:11.52) (0:11.52) (0:11.46) (0:11.42)

8 9 MOST DAZZLING 1 66.4 0:11.12 1:20.60 [8] 1:09.15 [3] 0:58.03 [3] 0:46.44 [5] 0:34.88 [4] 0:23.26 [4] 0:34.88 -1

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:11.45) (0:11.12) (0:11.59) (0:11.56) (0:11.62) (0:11.46)

9 3 GENERAL DUBAI 4 66.0 0:11.12 1:20.96 [9] 1:09.44 [6] 0:58.32 [5] 0:46.89 [4] 0:35.30 [5] 0:23.65 [6] 0:35.30 -2

Georgina Cartwright 1200m 1200m (0:11.52) (0:11.12) (0:11.43) (0:11.59) (0:11.65) (0:11.58)

Scratched: Winter Rain (#8)

Report Created:  Sat 14 January 2023  17:34 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 8: SIRROMET BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 1350m

14 January 2023 - 17:05

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.58
(0:11.58)

0:34.50

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 PIVOTAL MOTION 8 66.0 0:11.12 0:11.58 [1] 1:19.81 0:34.50

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:11.58)

2 7 CHARGE ON 5 66.1 0:11.08 0:11.52 [2] 0.8L 0:34.24 +1

Elione Chaves 1200m 1200m (0:11.52)

3 1 BRILLIANT CONCEPT 9 64.8 0:11.29 0:11.29 [8] 2.3L 0:33.99 +0

Luke Dittman 1200m 200m (0:11.29)

4 10 DREAM SONG 2 66.9 0:11.36 0:11.41 [7] 2.5L 0:34.32 -2

Wendy Peel 1200m 400m (0:11.41)

5 4 WHAT THE FUSS 6 65.8 0:11.05 0:11.78 [3] 2.9L 0:34.84 +0

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:11.78)

6 6 CHECKERS 7 65.7 0:11.18 0:11.64 [6] 3.4L 0:34.01 +0

Tiffani Brooker 600m 600m (0:11.64)

7 5 BROOK HILL 3 65.6 0:11.36 0:11.73 [5] 3.5L 0:34.61 +1

Lani Allen 1200m 1200m (0:11.73)

8 9 MOST DAZZLING 1 66.4 0:11.12 0:11.80 [4] 4.3L 0:34.88 -1

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:11.80)

9 3 GENERAL DUBAI 4 66.0 0:11.12 0:12.07 [9] 6.3L 0:35.30 -2

Georgina Cartwright 1200m 1200m (0:12.07)

Scratched: Winter Rain (#8)

Report Created:  Sat 14 January 2023  17:34 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


